
P1065

43

44

42

NO.
1
2
3
4
5
7
8
9
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26

NO.
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
101
102
103
888

DESCRIPTION
SCREW
BELT COVER
BELT
BELT WHEEL
TAPPING SCREW
BELT WHEEL
BEARING 6200Z
BAFFLE
BOLT
ALLEN SCREW
UPPER PRESSING BOARD
BLADE
LOWER PRESSING BOARD
ROTOR BLADE
SWITCH
SPRING
NUT
SCREW
INDICATOR
KNOB
CONNECTING SLEEVE
GUIDE RULE
TAPPING SCREW

DESCRIPTION
COVER
CARBON BRUSH
CORD AND PLUG
BASE
CORD SLEEVE
CORD CLAMP
CAPACITOR
TAPPING SCREW
SPINDLE
STATOR
SCREW
STATOR COVER
ROTOR
ADJUSTING PLATE
SCREW
BEARING 608Z
BEARING 628Z
BEARING 626Z
BRACKET
BEARING COVER
BEARING COVER
CARBON BRUSH HOLDER
HOUSING ASSEMBLE

ST20101220-02

888

101

103

102


