



P1065

	NÓ.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	DESCRIPTION
POWER	1	SCREW	27	COVER
	2	BELT COVER	28	CARBON BRUSH
	3	BELT	29	CORD AND PLUG
	4	BELT WHEEL	30	BASE
	5	TAPPING SCREW	31	CORD SLEEVE
	7	BELT WHEEL	32	CORD CLAMP
	8	BEARING 6200Z	33	CAPACITOR
	9	BAFFLE	34	TAPPING SCREW
	11	BOLT	35	SPINDLE
	12 /	ALLEN SCREW	36	STATOR
	13	UPPER PRESSING BOARD	37	SCREW
	14	BLADE	38	STATOR COVER
	15	LOWER PRESSING BOARD	39	ROTOR
	16	ROTOR BLADE	40	ADJUSTING PLATE
	17	PSWITCH/FR . GAS	41	SCREW
	18	SPRING	42	BEARING 608Z
	19	NUT	43	BEARING 628Z
	20	SCREW	44	BEARING 626Z
	21	INDICATOR	45	BRACKET
	22	KNOB	101	BEARING COVER
	24	CONNECTING SLEEVE	102	BEARING COVER
	25	GUIDE RULE	103	CARBON BRUSH HOLDER
	26	TAPPING SCREW	888	HOUSING ASSEMBLE

ST20101220-02

POWER • GAS • HAND • TOOLS

